FIRST
Aarav
Adith
Alexander
Aarna
Randy
Lawrence
Don
George
Tim
Bob
Reema
Bill
Peter
Jeff
Don
Art

Jeff

Hal
Dan
Mike
Bob
Lynn
Brian
Herbert
Ron
Rocco
Ted
Jerry
Brian
Norm
Juan
Ron
Jason
Walt
Guy
Glenn
Bernard
Ates
Roy
Allen

2026 LOST HILLS MEMBERSHIP

LAST
Alagiri
Alagirl
Andryukov
Appajappa
Archer
Bagalini
Bartick
Batiuk
Batiuk
Beecroft
Bharadnai
Blanchard
Brocks
Carman
Chesson Jr
Chmielewski
Clacher
Cover

Cox

Davis
Edmundson
Edmundson
Fawcett
Fawcett
Felix
Ferrario
Firster
Fitch
Furutani
Furutani
Gao
Garnas
Gersting
Ghio
Goldstein
Grell
Guest
Gurcan
Hanson
Heinrich

CITY

Irvine

Irvine
Haymarket
Irvine
Scottsdale
Ramona
Ramona
Geveisberg
Menifee
Fallbrook
Irvine

La Crescenta
Scottdale
Mission Viejo
Baton Rouge
Thousand Oaks
Hanford
Chino
Clovis

Elk Grove
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pickens
Fillmore
Solebury
Napa
Torrington
Sacramento
Gardena
Gardena
Beijing
Bakersfield
Irvine
Stockton
Palo Alto
Tangent

?

Los Gatos
Chatsworth
Fort Mohave

STATE/COUNTRY
CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

CA

CA
Germany
CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

CA

La
California
California
CA
California
California
California
California
S.C.
California
PA

CA

wy

CA
California
California
China
California
California
CA
California
oregon
Alaska
CA

CA

AZ

AMA#
1251563
1245821
548719
1312816
65005
430
3258
10862
22835
20562
1287496
11262
84018
3567
22603
5184
1308807
3646
1174518
61432
651558
1177542
186563
12272
244
341628
3524
75882
32236
9408
1103448
954582
1290070
15325
1142291
22968
453101
790234
312158
1168

2/7/2026
PAID TIL
DATE
2029
2029
Life
2029
Life
Life
Director
life
LIFE
Life
2028
2026
2026
Director
2026
2027
2026
Life
2026
2027
2027
2027
LIFE
2026
Life
2026
Director
Life
2026
2026
2026
2027
life
2026
2026
2027
life
Life
Life
Life



Dan
Ted
Jerry
Blake
Charlie
Geralyn
lan

Bill
Terry
John
Ittai
Connor
Brad
Aurelius
Kiana
Dave
Richard
Robert
Johnny
Mike
Mason
Mike
Don
Guy
Roger
Jim
Dick
Larry
Tomer
Tiffaney
Leah
Faust
Jim
Julie
Daryl
Alan
Risto
Michael
Aimee
Todd
Mike
John
Mike

Heinrich
Hidinger
Hull
Jensen
Jones
Jones
Kaynes
Kelley
Kerger
Kim
Kohavi
Lee
LeVine

Lin

Lin
Lindley
MacCleery
MacDonald

Mah-Gersting

Mayea
Mayer
McKeever
McNamee
Menanno
Morrell
Muther
Myers
Norvall
Obligenarz
O'Dell
Park
Parker
Parker
Parker
Perkins
Peterson
Puhakka
Pykelny
Raymond
Reynolds
Richardson
Riese
Roberts

Pomona
Mission Viejo
Henderson
Gresham

Avon Lake
Avon Lake
Farnborough
Arroyo Grande
San Gabriel
Irvine

Los Altos

Irvine
Inglewood
Hacienda Heights
Hacienda Heights
Lisle
Birmingham
Santa Clarita
Irvine

Simi Valley
Hawthorne
Garderville
Moorpark
Granada Hills
Redondo Beach
Martinez

Tracy
Woodbridge
Redondo Beach
Gresham

Irvine
Weatherford
Allen
Weatherford
Bakersfield

Las Altos
Freemont
Poway

Chico

Colorado Springs
N.Las Vegas
Prescott
Seattle

CA

CA
Nevada
oregon
OH

OH

UK

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA
California
California
IL

Mi
California
CA

CA

CA
nevada
California
CA

CA
California
CA

CA

CA
oregon
California
Texas
Texas
Texas
California
California
CA

CA

CA

Co
Nevada
AZ

WA

40110
TED
1007332
35000
45287
988368
856257
70736
56139
1287687
1161356
1305346
44974
1315881
1322064
53037
81670
1254531
1287682
918622
991441
89734
7080
GUY
flymagic
736900
5653
17628
1092360
806170
1328426
15980
89015
347486
68095
23833
479730
184492
1911
833092
29768
43774
119632

Life
Life
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
Life
2028
2027
2029
LIFE
2029
2029
Life
2026
2026
2028
Director

2027
2027
LIFE
2026
2026
Life
2026
2026
2026
2030
2026
2028
2026
2027
2028
2026
2026
2026
Life
Life
Webmaster
Life



Bud
Philip
Peter
Robert
Glenn
Marty
Ed
Mike
Emrick
Wayne
Abigail
Daniel
John
James
Bob
Bob
Gus
Fred
Terry
Eugene
Brian
Janna
Meital

Romak
Ronney
Sahlberg
Schafer
Schneider
Schroedter
Skorepa
Slessor
Smith
Smith

Son

Son
Sparling
Sprenger
Stalick
Sundberg
Sundberg
Terzian
Thorkildsen
Ulm

Van Nest
Van Nest
Zayats

Lincoln
Northridge
Santa Maria
Madera

Diablo

Chico

West Jordan
Newport Beach
Waldport
Waldport
Cerritos
Cerritos
Northridge
Dastin Acres
Albany

Santa Barbara
Templeton
San Jose
Thousand Oaks
Fairfax

Bishop
Bishop
Mountain View

CA
California
CA
California
CA

CA

Utah

CA
Oregon
Oregon
California
California
California
CA

OR

CA

CA

CA

CA
Virginia
CA

CA
California

27032
65464
L1141
1003953
1648
136911
314442
270746
1116429
309221
1330703
1316959
58017
54659
26731
LO07
17119
137
14656
413507
23122
23121
1321308

2029
2027
2026
2027
Director
Director
2027
2026
2028
2025
2029
2029
2026
2026
LIFE
Life

Life

Life
Director
2026
Director
2026
2029



