

2026 LOST HILLS MEMBERSHIP

2/7/2026

FIRST	LAST	CITY	STATE/COUNTRY	AMA#	PAID TIL DATE
Aarav	Alagiri	Irvine	CA	1251563	2029
Adith	Alagiri	Irvine	CA	1245821	2029
Alexander	Andryukov	Haymarket	CA	548719	Life
Aarna	Appajappa	Irvine	CA	1312816	2029
Randy	Archer	Scottsdale	AZ	65005	Life
Lawrence	Bagalini	Ramona	CA	430	Life
Don	Bartick	Ramona	CA	3258	Director
George	Batiuk	Geveisberg	Germany	10862	life
Tim	Batiuk	Menifee	CA	22835	LIFE
Bob	Beecroft	Fallbrook	CA	20562	Life
Reema	Bharadnai	Irvine	CA	1287496	2028
Bill	Blanchard	La Crescenta	CA	11262	2026
Peter	Brocks	Scottdale	AZ	84018	2026
Jeff	Carman	Mission Viejo	CA	3567	Director
Don	Chesson Jr	Baton Rouge	La	22603	2026
Art	Chmielewski	Thousand Oaks	California	5184	2027
Jeff	Clacher	Hanford	California	1308807	2026
Hal	Cover	Chino	CA	3646	Life
Dan	Cox	Clovis	California	1174518	2026
Mike	Davis	Elk Grove	California	61432	2027
Bob	Edmundson	Pioneer	California	651558	2027
Lynn	Edmundson	Pioneer	California	1177542	2027
Brian	Fawcett	Pickens	S. C.	186563	LIFE
Herbert	Fawcett	Fillmore	California	12272	2026
Ron	Felix	Solebury	PA	244	Life
Rocco	Ferrario	Napa	CA	341628	2026
Ted	Firster	Torrington	WY	3524	Director
Jerry	Fitch	Sacramento	CA	75882	Life
Brian	Furutani	Gardena	California	32236	2026
Norm	Furutani	Gardena	California	9408	2026
Juan	Gao	Beijing	China	1103448	2026
Ron	Garnas	Bakersfield	California	954582	2027
Jason	Gersting	Irvine	California	1290070	life
Walt	Ghio	Stockton	CA	15325	2026
Guy	Goldstein	Palo Alto	California	1142291	2026
Glenn	Grell	Tangent	oregon	22968	2027
Bernard	Guest	?	Alaska	453101	life
Ates	Gurcan	Los Gatos	CA	790234	Life
Roy	Hanson	Chatsworth	CA	312158	Life
Allen	Heinrich	Fort Mohave	AZ	1168	Life

Dan	Heinrich	Pomona	CA	40110	Life
Ted	Hidinger	Mission Viejo	CA	TED	Life
Jerry	Hull	Henderson	Nevada	1007332	2025
Blake	Jensen	Gresham	oregon	35000	2026
Charlie	Jones	Avon Lake	OH	45287	2026
Geralyn	Jones	Avon Lake	OH	988368	2026
Ian	Kaynes	Farnborough	UK	856257	2026
Bill	Kelley	Arroyo Grande	CA	70736	2026
Terry	Kerger	San Gabriel	CA	56139	Life
John	Kim	Irvine	CA	1287687	2028
Ittai	Kohavi	Los Altos	CA	1161356	2027
Connor	Lee	Irvine	CA	1305346	2029
Brad	LeVine	Inglewood	CA	44974	LIFE
Aurelius	Lin	Hacienda Heights	California	1315881	2029
Kiana	Lin	Hacienda Heights	California	1322064	2029
Dave	Lindley	Lisle	IL	53037	Life
Richard	MacCleery	Birmingham	Mi	81670	2026
Robert	MacDonald	Santa Clarita	California	1254531	2026
Johnny	Mah-Gersting	Irvine	CA	1287682	2028
Mike	Mayea	Simi Valley	CA	918622	Director
Mason	Mayer	Hawthorne	CA	991441	
Mike	McKeever	Garderville	nevada	89734	2027
Don	McNamee	Moorpark	California	7080	2027
Guy	Menanno	Granada Hills	CA	GUY	LIFE
Roger	Morrell	Redondo Beach	CA	flymagic	2026
Jim	Muther	Martinez	California	736900	2026
Dick	Myers	Tracy	CA	5653	Life
Larry	Norvall	Woodbridge	CA	17628	2026
Tomer	Obligenarz	Redondo Beach	CA	1092360	2026
Tiffany	O'Dell	Gresham	oregon	806170	2026
Leah	Park	Irvine	California	1328426	2030
Faust	Parker	Weatherford	Texas	15980	2026
Jim	Parker	Allen	Texas	89015	2028
Julie	Parker	Weatherford	Texas	347486	2026
Daryl	Perkins	Bakersfield	California	68095	2027
Alan	Peterson	Las Altos	California	23833	2028
Risto	Puhakka	Freemont	CA	479730	2026
Michael	Pykelny	Poway	CA	184492	2026
Aimee	Raymond	Chico	CA	1911	2026
Todd	Reynolds	Colorado Springs	Co	833092	Life
Mike	Richardson	N.Las Vegas	Nevada	29768	Life
John	Riese	Prescott	AZ	43774	Webmaster
Mike	Roberts	Seattle	WA	119632	Life

Bud	Romak	Lincoln	CA	27032	2029
Philip	Ronney	Northridge	California	65464	2027
Peter	Sahlberg	Santa Maria	CA	L1141	2026
Robert	Schafer	Madera	California	1003953	2027
Glenn	Schneider	Diablo	CA	1648	Director
Marty	Schroedter	Chico	CA	136911	Director
Ed	Skorepa	West Jordan	Utah	314442	2027
Mike	Slessor	Newport Beach	CA	270746	2026
Emrick	Smith	Waldport	Oregon	1116429	2028
Wayne	Smith	Waldport	Oregon	309221	2025
Abigail	Son	Cerritos	California	1330703	2029
Daniel	Son	Cerritos	California	1316959	2029
John	Sparling	Northridge	California	58017	2026
James	Sprenger	Dastin Acres	CA	54659	2026
Bob	Stalick	Albany	OR	26731	LIFE
Bob	Sundberg	Santa Barbara	CA	L007	Life
Gus	Sundberg	Templeton	CA	17119	Life
Fred	Terzian	San Jose	CA	137	Life
Terry	Thorkildsen	Thousand Oaks	CA	14656	Director
Eugene	Ulm	Fairfax	Virginia	413507	2026
Brian	Van Nest	Bishop	CA	23122	Director
Janna	Van Nest	Bishop	CA	23121	2026
Meital	Zayats	Mountain View	California	1321308	2029